FEATURES
■ Portable & powerful inverter cutting
system with pilot arc easy start
■ Designed specifically for home
handyman/tradesman
■ Excellent cutting performance
on mild steel, aluminium
& stainless steel

Easy Start
* Refer to operating manual for details
Ordering Information
Consumable Parts
Gouging Tip Specifications
Depth Width Part No.
Tip 40A shallow narrow OTD9/8225
Tip 40A-100A deep narrow OTD9/8226
Tip 40A-100A moderate moderate OTD9/8227
Tip 40A-100A shallow wide OTD9/8228
Consumables Part No.
O-Ring OTD8/3487
O-Ring OTD8/3486
Electrode, MaximiumLife™ OTD9/8215
Start Cartridge OTD9/8213
Tip 20A, Drag OTD9/8205
Tip 30A, Drag OTD9/8206
Tip 40A, Drag OTD9/8207
Tip 40A, Cutting OTD9/8208
Shield Cup OTD9/8218
CS 35A Plasma 2pp  10/6/09  4:42 PM  Page 2